Garland Commercial
Industries, LLC
185 East South Street
Freeland, PA 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

6' POWER CORD
(FOR OPTIONAL
CONVECTION MOTOR)
U
 Series 48" G
as Restaurant Range
Form# U48 Series (04/02/08)
Model
Number
OB G O
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
U48-4G24SS 4 24" — 168,000 497 255
U48-2G36LL 2 36" (2) 20" 188,000 672 305
U48-2G36RS1 2 36" (1) 26" 162,000 639 290
U48-2G36SS 2 36" — 124,000 502 228
U48-G48LL — 48" (2) 20" 144,000 692 314
U48-G48RS1 — 48" (1) 26" 118,000 659 299
U48-48GSS — 48" — 80,000 522 237
1 Available with convection oven change RS to CS
Model
Number
OB G O
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
U48-8LL 8 — (2) 20" 320,000 572 259
U48-8RS1 8 — (1) 26" 294,000 539 264
U48-8SS 8 — — 256,000 402 182
U48-6G12LL 6 12" (2) 20" 276,000 602 273
U48-6G12RS1 6 12" (1) 26" 259,000 569 258
U48-6G12SS 6 12" — 212,000 432 196
U48-4G24LL 4 24" (2) 20" 232,000 667 303
U48-4G24RS1 4 24" (1) 26" 206,000 604 274
OB=Open Burners	 G=Griddle	 O=Oven(s)	 Shipping volume, all models= 65 Cu Ft
Width
In (mm)
Depth2